0345 345 2288
Hydronic
Heating System
The Warmup Forte Grid System is the logical choice for
reinforced concrete and screed floors with the pipe tied to
the steel reinforcement. The steel grid enhances the system

than EPS insulation.
WARMUP COMPONENTS
Insulation Boards
METRO PIR INSULATION BOARDS - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CODE DIMENSIONS THICKNESS
COMPRESSIVE
STRENGTH @10%
(kPa)
THERMAL
CONDUCTIVITY @
10°C
R-VALUE
(m2 K/W)
FIRE CLASS
EN 13501
WHS-MT-INS25 2.4m x 1.2m 25mm 150 0.022 1.14 E
WHS-MT-INS30 2.4m x 1.2m 30mm 150 0.022 1.36 E
WHS-MT-INS35 2.4m x 1.2m 35mm 150 0.022 1.59 E
WHS-MT-INS40 2.4m x 1.2m 40mm 150 0.022 1.82 E
WHS-MT-INS45 2.4m x 1.2m 45mm 150 0.022 2.04 E
WHS-MT-INS50 2.4m x 1.2m 50mm 150 0.022 2.27 E
WHS-MT-INS60 2.4m x 1.2m 60mm 150 0.022 2.73 E
WHS-MT-INS65 2.4m x 1.2m 65mm 150 0.022 2.95 E
WHS-MT-INS70 2.4m x 1.2m 70mm 150 0.022 3.18 E
WHS-MT-INS75 2.4m x 1.2m 75mm 150 0.022 3.41 E
WHS-MT-INS80 2.4m x 1.2m 80mm 150 0.022 3.63 E
WHS-MT-INS90 2.4m x 1.2m 90mm 150 0.022 4.09 E
3
METRO EPS INSULATION BOARDS - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CODE DIMENSIONS THICKNESS COMPRESSIVE
STRENGTH @10% (kPa)
THERMAL
CONDUCTIVITY @ 10°C
R-VALUE
(m2 K/W)
FIRE CLASS
EN 13501
WHS-MT-B07025 2.4m x 1.2m 25mm 70 0.038 0.66 F
WHS-MT-B07050 2.4m x 1.2m 50mm 70 0.038 1.32 F
WHS-MT-B07075 2.4m x 1.2m 75mm 70 0.038 1.97 F
WHS-MT-B070100 2.4m x 1.2m 100mm 70 0.038 2.63 F
WHS-MT-B10025 2.4m x 1.2m 25mm 100 0.036 0.69 F
WHS-MT-B010050 2.4m x 1.2m 50mm 100 0.036 1.39 F
WHS-MT-B10075 2.4m x 1.2m 75mm 100 0.036 2.08 F
WHS-MT-B10100 2.4m x 1.2m 100mm 100 0.036 2.78 F
PREMIUM RANGE
WHS-MT-B07025+ 2.4m x 1.2m 25mm 70 0.030 0.83 E
WHS-MT-B07050+ 2.4m x 1.2m 50mm 70 0.030 1.67 E
WHS-MT-B07075+ 2.4m x 1.2m 75mm 70 0.030 2.5 E

The minimum 70% cross linking within the PE material provides superior mechanical
properties to the pipe, with a maximum working temperature and pressure of 95°C and 6
bar respectively. The PEX-A pipe has a high thermal conductivity of 0.41W/mK, substantially
greater than an equivalent polybutylene pipe at 0.22W/mK. This enables our systems to emit
between 3% and 6% more heat from the same water temperature as equivalent systems
using PB pipe.
NOTE: Range of PE-RT & PE-RT/AL/PE-RT pipes also available. Please contact Warmup on 0845 034 8270 for further information
PEX-A PIPE - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CODE DIMENSIONS MAX. WORKING
TEMPERATURE
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE COMPOSITION THERMAL
CONDUCTIVITY
WATER
CAPACITY
WHS-P-PEXA-25 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 25m
95°C 6 Bar PEX-A 70%
cross linked 0.41 W/mK
16mm
pipe -
0.113 l/m
WHS-P-PEXA-50 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 50m
WHS-P-PEXA-60 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 60m
WHS-P-PEXA-70 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 70m
WHS-P-PEXA-80 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 80m
WHS-P-PEXA-90 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 90m
WHS-P-PEXA-100 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 100m
WHS-P-PEXA-110 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 110m
WHS-P-PEXA-120 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 120m
WHS-P-PEXA-200 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 200m
WHS-P-PEXA-300 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 300m
WHS-P-PEXA-500 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 500m
Pipework
For Central Heating and Underfloor Heating Systems
Connected to the internet by WiFi, it can be controlled from a smart phone,
tablet or computer as well as its own touchscreen interface. It learns how